AC/DC Enclosed Power Supply TXL 025 Series, 25 Watt
Models
• Compact metal case with screw
 terminal block
• Universal input 85 - 264 Vac
• EMI/EMC compliance with EN 61000-6-3
 and EN 61000-6-1
• Compliance to EN 61000-3-2
• Short circuit and overvoltage protection
• International safety approvals
• 3 year product warranty
The TRACO POWER TXL series is a family of encased power supplies designed
for a wide range of cost critical applications. With a low profile metal case and
screw terminal block connection, they are easy to install in any equipment.
These power supplies have universal input and comply with European EMC stan-
dards and the Low Voltage Directive (LVD).
Order Code Power max. Output voltage nom. Output current max. Efficiency typ.
TXL 025-3.3S 20 W 3.3 VDC 6.0 A 72 %
TXL 025-05S 25 W 5 VDC 5.0 A 79 %
TXL 025-12S 25 W 12 VDC 2.1 A 84 %
TXL 025-15S 25 W 15 VDC 1.7 A 85 %
TXL 025-24S 27 W 24 VDC 1.1 A 86 %
TXL 025-48S 27 W 48 VDC 0.57 A 88 %
Models
CB
Scheme UL 60950-1
 TXL 025 Series, 25 Watt